
Cocktails
 
All Day Frosé  
Dry rosé, Aperol, Lillet Rosé, peach, lime 
460

Bangkok Sunset Spritz
 
Aperol, Thai basil-infused gin, sparkling wine, lychee
500

Skyline Sour
Bourbon, tamarind, lemon, honey
420

Wine
‘By The Glass & By Bottle’

Bubbles
Cavas Vilarnau Noche y Dia Brut Nature
Xarello, Macabeu, Parellada – Penedès, Spain
440 | 2,200

Rosé
Mouton Cadet Rosé
Malbec, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvginon - Bordeaux, France
440 | 2,200

White
Girlan Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio - Alto Adige, Italy
440 l 2,200

Red
Mouton Cadet Heritage
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon – Bordeaux, France
440 | 2,200

Water
Acqua Pana 25 cl   100
San Pellegrino 25 cl  100
 

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola   100
Coca Cola Zero   100
Sprite    100

Fresh Juices
Pineapple   100
Orange    100
Young Coconut    100

Refresher

Beer
Hey! Bangkok Mahanakhon             240
Chang                240

Spirits
Gin
Tanqueray

Vodka
Belvedere

Rum
Bacardi 8

Tequila
Don Julio Blanco 
 

Whisky
Bulleit Bourbon

360 |

420 |

360 |

460 | 

400 |

     5,700

6,700

5,700

7,300

6,200

All prices are including goverment tax and service charge


